CALDWELL
RUD
RENFROE
24
CALDWELL
RUD
RENFROE
CALDWELL

6.00
TYP
C
A
B
HR
MAIN BEAM MIN.
MAIN BEAM MAX.
MODEL 27SD
Model Number Capacity
(lbs.)
Span
(in.)
Weight
(lbs.)
27SL-1MT-36 2200 36 150
27SL-1MT-48 2200 48 185
27SL-2MT-36 4400 36 155
27SL-2MT-48 4400 48 190
Other sizes available, please consult factory.
Custom sizes and capacities available. Please fill out the Lifting Beam Application Evaluation on page 30
Model
Number
Capacity
(tons)
Dimensions (in.)
Weight
(lbs.)
Main
Beam
Min./Max.
Crossarms
Min./Max. HR
Bail
A B C T O
27SD-3-84/60 3 36/84 24/60 28.2 1.25 3 5 1 0.97 375
27SD-5-120/96 5 48/120 36/96 32.7 2 4 7 1.25 1.06 760
27SD-10-144/96 10 72/144 36/96 42.0 2 4 7 1.25 1.41 1530
MODEL 27SL
6
3
310